11
RAIL DRILLS
LD-3PY - 2 cycle gas
GENERAL FEATURES:
• Engine: 2 cycles
• Displacement: 48.6 cc
• Fuel: 2% (1:50) oil/gasoline mixture
• Start: by rope pull

b)  Assemble  the SR templates on to the SR-SKI support, fi xing
with the M6x16 screws supplied (ref. fi g. 3 and 4); locating
pins on the support will ensure correct positioning.
c)  Assemble the support on to the the front plate of  the drilling
machine, centre it by the pins and tighten it by the 2 screws
M6x25 supplied with the drilling machine (ref.  fi g. 5).
d)  Position the jig in the required place on the rail head and
lock it by the handle clamps (ref. fi g. 6).
e)  When locking the jig align, if necessary, the appropriate cen-
tre line on the jig with a reference  mark on the rail head
(ref. fi g.7). Should it be necessary during the drilling phase
to move the jig, exact repositioning can be achieved via the
reference mark on the rail head.
  SHOES AND TERMINATION BLOCKS FOR TIEFENBACH WELL SENSOR
Rail  Shoe   Termination Block
115 RE  SRT115 RE-86.5   TDB6/115RE
132 RE  SRT132 RE-86,5  TDB6/132RE
119 RE  SRT119 RE   TDB6/119RE
136 RE  SRT136 RE   TDB6/136RE
141 AB  SRT141AB-86,5   TDB6/141AB
127 DY  SRT127 DY    TDB6/127DY
133 RE  SRT133 RE   TDB6/133RE
100 ASCE SRT100 ASCE   TDB6/100ASCE
105 DY  SRT105 DY   TDB6/105DY
  SHOES AND TERMINATION BLOCKS FOR TIEFENBACH WELL SENSOR
19
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES FOR RAIL DRILLING MACHINES
(TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY)